A7)

Y H VAT LERE BT A28 LH (8)~4 30 H(+)
A £ 1 JEE BZIY FHH e 4R B %
2016/01/11) B4 o 1L Ky SR AN 200,000 200,000
2016/01/15 B4 AF B BAeAfT A 100,000 300,000-
2016/01/20 Bi4: o 3T 7 B HEES 10,000 310,000'
2016/01/20 4 AGE B 50,000 360,000
2016/01/20 Hi4: Hi P52 150,000 510,000
2016/01/25 Bl fa 554 300,000 810,000
2016/02/11 B4 L et A 200,000 1,010,000
2016/02/15 B4 AF B BAeAfT A 100,000 1,110,000'
2016/02/20 Hi4x K Y EE 50,000 1,160,000
2016/02/20 Hi4x B LAAVE N} 150,000 1,310,000
2016/02/25 B4 e hEE 300,000 1,610,000
2016/03/11 4 I BAEA 200,000 1,810,000
2016/03/15 B4 AN 24 et A 100,000 1,910,000
2016/03/20 B4 WXER T 10,000 1,920,000
2016/03/20 4 AGE B 50,000 1,970,000
2016/03/20 Hi4x B LAAVE N} 150,000 2,120,000
2016/03/25 Bl oG- e 300,000 2,420,000
2016/04/11) B4 o 1L Ky TR AN 200,000 2,620,000-
2016/04/15 B4 AF B BT A 100,000 2,720,000'
2016/04/20 4 AGE B 50,000 2,770,000
2016/04/20 B4 A= 150,000 2,920,000
2016/04/25 Bl4: WwhHE4 300,000 3,220,000:
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